LOCAL COUNCIL
AWARD SCHEME
FOUNDATION

TEMPLE CLOUD WITH CAMELEY PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET LIST

Defibrillator #1
Defibrillator Cabinet #1
Second Defibrillator #2
Second Defibrillator cabinet #2
Sit on mower
Strimmer

Lawnmower

Leaf Blower

Printer and scanner
Laptop

Projector

Fence

Gate

Play equipment
Benches

Parish Noticeboards
Plague

Plaque

Litter Bins

Sports Pavilion

Bus Shelter

Playing Field

Village Green

Village Hall and car park
Mobile Phone

31-Mar-16

2,000

2,000
350
150

200
350
450

8,000
40,000
7,000
1,000

2,000

60,000
15,000

31-Mar-17

2,000

2,000
350
150

100
350
450

8,000
26,488
7,000
1,000

2,000
671
60,000
15,000

31-Mar-18

2,000

2,000
2,000
350
150
263
100
350
450

8,000
107,000
7,000
1,000

2,000
671
60,000
15,000

641,472

31-Mar-19

2,000

2,000
2,000
350
150
263
100
350
450

8,000
107,000
7,000
1,000

2,000
671
60,000
15,000

641,472
80

£138,500

£125,559 | £849,806

£849,886



