

## TEMPLE CLOUD WITH CAMELEY PARISH COUNCIL ASSET LIST

Asset	31-Mar-16	31-Mar-17	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19
Defibrillator #1				
Defibrillator Cabinet #1	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Second Defibrillator #2				
Second Defibrillator cabinet #2			2,000	2,000
Sit on mower	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Strimmer	350	350	350	350
Lawnmower	150	150	150	150
Leaf Blower			263	263
Printer and scanner	200	100	100	100
Laptop	350	350	350	350
Projector	450	450	450	450
Fence				
Gate	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000
Play equipment	40,000	26,488	107,000	107,000
Benches	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000
Parish Noticeboards	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Plaque				
Plaque	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Litter Bins		671	671	671
Sports Pavilion	60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000
Bus Shelter	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
Playing Field				
Village Green				
Village Hall and car park			641,472	641,472
Mobile Phone				80
	£138,500	£125,559	£849,806	£849,886